
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 CALABRIA Mirea 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'08.55
2 5 BORELLO Giada 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'10.47
3 3 FERRI Francesca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.19
4 2 SIGNORI Clara 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'14.40
5 6 LUPO Giulia 1997 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'14.69
6 7 PEZZI Paola 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'15.95
7 1 MASOERO Alice 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'16.29
8 8 NOVARA Giulia 1997 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'17.30
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Serie 2
1 4 BOCCARDO Miriana 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'15.17
2 5 DI CARLO Micol 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'16.82
3 3 ODAGLIA Sara 1998 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'17.12
4 6 CASALI Alessia 1997 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'19.07
5 2 SESTI Marta 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'21.20
6 1 CASARINI Ilenia 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'22.57
7 7 DE GARAY Angelica 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.31
8 8 PICCARDO Francesca 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'23.35
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Serie 3
1 6 ELIA Anna 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'14.67
2 3 PIERAZZI Giulia 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'27.26
3 4 SACRIPANTE Alice 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'27.80
4 2 MELFI Annika 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'30.12

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 CURIA Arianna 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd NP
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TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CALABRIA Mirea 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'08.55
2 BORELLO Giada 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'10.47
3 FERRI Francesca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.19
4 SIGNORI Clara 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'14.40
5 ELIA Anna 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'14.67
6 LUPO Giulia 1997 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'14.69
7 BOCCARDO Miriana 1997 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'15.17
8 PEZZI Paola 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'15.95
9 MASOERO Alice 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'16.29

10 DI CARLO Micol 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'16.82
11 ODAGLIA Sara 1998 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'17.12
12 NOVARA Giulia 1997 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'17.30
13 CASALI Alessia 1997 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'19.07
14 SESTI Marta 1998 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'21.20
15 CASARINI Ilenia 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'22.57
16 DE GARAY Angelica 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.31
17 PICCARDO Francesca 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'23.35
18 PIERAZZI Giulia 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'27.26
19 SACRIPANTE Alice 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'27.80
20 MELFI Annika 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'30.12

NON CLASSIFICATI

CURIA Arianna 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd NP
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